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Principal:  Aaron Taylor

36 MICHIE ST, ELMORE   3558
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 elmore.ps@education.vic.gov.au
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	INTEGRITY


2021 Term Dates
	Period
	Start
	Finish
	Length

	Term 1
	Wednesday 27 January
(Teachers start)
	Thursday 1 April
	10 weeks

	School Holidays
	Friday 2 April
	Sunday 18 April
	

	Term 2
	Monday 19 April
	Friday 25 June
	10 weeks

	School Holidays
	Saturday 26 June
	Sunday 11 July
	

	Term 3
	Monday 12 July
	Friday 17 September
	10 weeks

	School Holidays
	Saturday 18 September
	Sunday 3 October
	

	Term 4
	Monday 4 October
	Friday 17 December
	11 weeks


School Banking Details:

Elmore Primary School Council

BSB
-
633 000

ACC
-
108016304

